
Pacifica has a soft industrial vibe and a definite French feel. Forged iron arms delicately hold a smooth, ombre smoke 
glass shade while arrow-like accents add visual appeal. Available as a sconce or pendant in two sizes, Pacifica brings a 
certain je ne sais quoi to any room.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

31.25"
12.50"
31.25"
73.25"

12.50lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

FORGED IRON (FORGED IRON)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color SMOKE

Material GLASS

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 19" x 14" x 32"
Carton 1 Weight 14lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL Damp

PACIFICA
F8313-FOR

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


